L
L
-1
1
0
0
 L
A

Fan Angle Selection Guide
L: Line Length       D: Distance       a: Factor
For given fan angle, the line length (L) at distance (D) is
calculated using the equation: L = a (x) D
For example: Using 4º Fan angle at distance of 1.5m, the line
length will be L = 0.07 (x) 1.5m = 0.105m
Fan angleLL-1100   L
 D
Complies with
CDRH 21CFR 1040.10
Model Numbers
	   Laser	 Fan	 Factor	 Laser	 Full	 Laser	 Spot
	Generator	 Angle	 A	 Cross	 Fan	 Spot	 Size
				    Line	 Angle
	LL-1100-04-L	 4º	 0.07	 CL-1100-25-CL	 25º	 LL-1100-00-S	 Adjustable
	LL-1100-15-L	 15º 	 0.26
	LL-1100-30-L	 30º	 0.54
	LL-1100-45-L	 45º	 0.83
	LL-1100-60-L	 60º	 1.15
	LL-1100-75-L	 75º	 1.53
	LL-1550-90-L	 90º	 2.00
by seiffert industrialLaser Alignment System
LL-1100